

## pachet

I.D.: 83553081

---

Data publicarii	15.06.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 738,19 RON - 738,19 RON

---

Descriere: 1 7017669 SNUR MOTOCOASE PP 1.3MMX25M NHD13025Q 2,00 BUC 10,70 21,40 19 4,06 2  
5011962 SUPORT SMIRGHEL HOLZER 105X230 MM, 128 3,00 BUC 19,30 57,91 19 11,00 3  
6055392 SNUR ALB FIXARE PLASA INSECTE 30,00 M 1,68 50,42 19 9,58 4 2001041 MUFA PP  
PRES 50 5,00 BUC 2,63 13,15 19 2,50 5 2001348 RACORD PP PRES 50X11/2FI 5,00 BUC  
27,04 135,21 19 25,69 6 6001572 SAIBE PLATE DIN125 A M12X24X2.5 ZA 51,00 BUC 0,32  
16,29 19 3,09 7 6000900 SAIBE PLATE DIN125 A M10X20X2 ZA 129,00 BUC 0,18 22,76 19  
4,33 8 6003246 SURUB MOLLY CIRLIG DR.TPV 62402B0804000 46,00 BUC 0,88 40,59 19 7,71  
9 4006655 SURUB AUTOP INECAT 4.2X32 39601B4203200 400,00 BUC 0,15 60,50 19 11,50  
10 4006602 SURUB AUTOP INECAT 3.5X25 39601B3502500 813,00 BUC 0,09 75,15 19 14,28  
11 1051236 SXR 6X60 Z DIBLU NYLON CU SURUB 1,00 CUT 97,06 97,06 19 18,44 12 1066156  
SET 10 LAME CUTTER 7556,1 SK4 KR 699766 2,00 SET 7,37 14,74 19 2,80 13 1051919  
REZERVA CUTTER 18MM L-100SK2 HOLZER PROF 1,00 SET 10,71 10,71 19 2,03 14 1057988  
PAC 10 DISCURI INOX 125X1MM 2608603255 2,00 BUC 25,86 51,71 19 9,83 15 7058623  
SNUR MOTOCOASE 3,0MMX60M PP GRUNMAN 2,00 BUC 35,30 70,59 19 13,41

---